
	  S O C I A L  L U B R I C A N T S

Updated: 09.19.2016

Angels Envy Rye
Bulleit Rye
Chattanooga 1816 Reserve 
Chattanooga 1816 Cask
Corsair Triple Smoke
Corsair Ryemaggedon
Crown Royal
Cumberland Cask Modern
Cumberland Cask Barrel Cut 
Dickel 12 Yr
Dickel White
Dickel Rye
Highwest Rendezvouz Rye 
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Fire
Jack Single Barrel
Jack Single Barrel Rye 
Jack Single Barrel Proof	  
Jameson
Jim Beam Rye
Knob Creek Rye
Pennington’s Strawberry Rye
Sazerac Rye			 
Slow ‘N Low Trad’l Old Fashioned 
Whistle Pig Rye 10 Year 
Whistle Pig Rye 15 Year 
Woodford Reserve Straight Rye�

Proof
100
90
90
113.6
80 
92 
80 
80 
118 
90 
91 
90 
92 
80 
80 
70 
70 
94 
94 
132 
80 
80 
100 
70 
90
84 
100 
90 
90.4 

shot/rocks
$18.00/$25.00 
$9.00/$13.00
$9.00/$13.00 
$11.00/$16.00 
$9.50/$13.50 
$8.00/$11.00 
$8.00/$11.00 
$9.00/$13.00 
$10.00/$15.00 
$6.50/$9.50 
$6.50/$9.50 
$6.50/$9.50 
$10.00/$15.00 
$10.00/$15.00 
$7.00/$10.50 
$7.00/$10.50 
$7.00/$10.50 
$12.00/$18.50  
$12.00/$18.50 
$15.00/$23.00 
$8.00/$11.50 
$6.00/$9.00 
$10.00/$15.00
$7.50/$10.50 
$10.00/$15.00
$7.50/$10.50 
$15.00/$23.00 
$35.00/$50.00 
$12.00/$18.50

Amadore Cask Conditioned 
Angel’s Envy
Baker’s 7 Yr
Basil Haydens
Belle Meade
Belle Meade 9yr Sherry Cask	
Blantons
Bookers
Buffalo Trace
Bulleit
Bulleit 10 Yr
Cooper’s Craft 
Eagle Rare
Elijah Craig 12 Yr Sm. Batch
Four Roses Small Batch 
Henry McKenna		
Jefferson Reserve 
Jim Beam 
Jim Beam Double Aged 
Knob Creek 9 Yr.
Makers Mark 
Medley Bros. 
Medley’s 10yr Private Stock 
Old Hickory 
Old Hickory White Label 
Old Forrester Signature 
W.L. Weller Special Reservc
Woodford Double Oak 
Woodford Reserve

86.8
86.6 
107 
80 
90.4 
90.4
93 
128.7 
90 
91.2 
91.2 
82.2 
90 
94  
90 
100
82 
80 
86 
100 
90 
102 
90 
80 
86
100 
90
90.4 
90.3

$12.00/$18.50 
$12.00/$18.50 
$8.00/$11.00 
$12.00/$18.50 
$9.00/$13.00 
$18.00/$25.00
$12.00/$18.00 
$12.00/$18.00 
$8.00/$11.50 
$8.00/$11.50 
$10.00/$15.00 
$9.00/$13.00 
$9.00/$13.00 
$9.00/$13.00 
$8.00/$11.50 
$10.00/$15.00
$10.00/$15.00 
$6.00/$9.00 
$7.00/$10.50 
$9.00/$13.00 
$9.00/$13.00 
$9.00/$13.00
$15.00/$2300 
$7.00/$10.50 
$10.00/$15.00 
$8.00/$11.50 
$9.00/$15.00
$13.00/$19.00 
$12.00/$18.50

Row Eleven Pinot Noir  CA,USA			  $10.00	 $38.00
Meiomi Pinot Noir CA,USA 			   $12.00	 $45.00
Diseno Malbec Argentina				   $9.00 	 $35.00
Santa Julia Malbec Argentina*certifed organic 	 $10.00  	$38.00
Noble Vines 181 Merlot CA,USA			  $8.00	 $30.00
Arrington Vineyards Red Blend TN,USA	 $12.00 	$45.00
19 Crimes Blend Australia 			   $8.00	 $30.00
Dreaming Tree the Crush CA,USA 		  $11.00	 $42.00
Gnarly Head Zinfandel CA,USA			  $8.00	 $30.00
Root 1 Cabernet Chile 				    $9.00	 $35.00
La Terre House Cab Sav CA,USA 		  $5.50	 xxxxx
All Access Cab WA,USA 				    xxxxx	 $85.00
Dow Late Bottled Reserve 2009 Porto	Portugal	 $15.00	 xxxxx

Barone Fini Pinot Grigio, Italy			   $10.00	 $38.00 
Black Stallion Chardonnay CA,USA		  $10.00	 $38.00 
Conundrum Blend CA,USA 	 		  $12.00	 $45.00
Entwine Pinot Grigio CA,USA 	 		  $8.00	 $30.00
Hogue Riesling WA,USA				   $9.00	 $35.00
Noble Vines 242 Sauvignon Blanc CA, USA	 $8.00	 $30.00 
Spy Valley Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand 	 $11.00	 $42.00
La Terre House Chardonnay CA,USA 		  $5.50	 xxxxx
La Vielle Ferme Rośe, France 			   $7.00	 $27.00 
Belcreme De Lys Chardonnay CA,USA 		 $8.00	 $30.00
Schmitt Sohne Riesling Germany 		  $8.00	 $30.00
Eve Chardonnay WA,USA 			   $9.00	 $35.00
14 Hands Blend WA,USA 	 		  $8.00	 $30.00
Aguia Moura Reserva Blend Portugal	  	 $8.00	 $30.00

J. Roget Spumante CA,USA 			   $6.50	 $27.00 
Sofia Sparkling CA,USA				   $10.00	 xxxx
Taittinger Champagne France 	 		  xxxx	 $90.00

Wines Whiskeys

Bourbons

ReDs

Whites

Bubbles 



Black Abbey The Rose • Belgian Blonde Ale • malty • subtle spice 		   
Blackhorse Vanilla Cream Ale • natural vanilla bean • Vienna malts • light body 
Fat Bottom Black Betty  • IBA • American hops • German malts	
Hap & Harry’s TN Lager • bready malts • light hops • crisp finish
Honky Tonk Berliner Weiss • sour white ale • cloudy • light • refreshing 
Honky Tonk Simple Man • APA • caramel malts • crisp hoppy finish
Garr’s Red Jam • Red Ale • African honeybush tea • raspberry notes
Jackalope Bearwalker • maple-infused brown ale • chocolate malts  
Jackalope Thunder Ann • APA • Citra Hops • honey and biscuit malts 
KY Bourbon Barrel Ale • barrel aged 6 weeks • vanilla & oak notes • 10 oz
Little Harpeth Chicken Scratch • unfiltered pilsner • local corn • slightly sweet
Mayday Angry Red Head • Red Ale • Chinook Hops • crisp finish 
Mayday Inner Sanctum IPA • 4 Hops • munich & honey malts 
New Heights IPA • piney & resinous • grapefruit • balanced bitterness • 10 oz
Tailgate Sour of the Moment • Funky Cherry • subtle plum & apricot notes
Tailgate Grapefruit IPA • light, dry • grapefruit aroma • strong hoppy bite 
Tailgate Peanutbutter Milk Stout • chocolate notes • light body • sweet finish
TN Brewworks CutAway IPA • Rye IPA • 5 types of hops • citrus notes  
Turtle Anarchy Portly Stout • creamy coffee notes • 3 dark malts
Yazoo Embrace The Funk • Citraluxe • citra & galaxy hops
Yazoo Gerst • Classic Amber Alt Bier • Flaked Maize • German malts 
Yazoo Hop Perfect IPA •  strong citrus & grass notes • Citra & Mosaic hops
Yazoo A Beer Named Sue • cherry smoked malts • Galena & Perle Hops • 10 oz
Yazoo Hefeweizen • Bavarian Style • banana aroma • hint of clove • tart finish

 
Bell’s Oarsman • slightly sour • wheat ale • 12 oz 
Bell’s Two Hearted Ale • Piney • 100% centennial hops • 16 oz 
Finch’s Hard Core Chimera • Imperial IPA • five types of hops • 16 oz
Founders All Day IPA • session IPA • complex •bright • 12 oz 
Founders Rubaeus • raspberry ale • fresh raspberries • tart • 12 oz 
Good People Brown • nutty • subtle sweetness • 12 oz 
Tall Grass Half Pipe • sour pale ale • dry hopped •tart • 16 oz 
Tin Man Damascene • apricot sour • sour ale with apricot juice • 16 oz 
Terrapin Seasonal • Watermelon Gose • tart • subtle sweetness 12 oz
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale • cascade hops • caramel malts• 16 oz
Schofferhofer Grapefruit • grapefuit juice • Hefeweizen • 16oz 
RootSellers Row Hard Root Beer • molasses • spices • botanicals • 16 oz *Gluten Free 

Wiseacre Tiny Bomb • classic pilsner • local honey • 12 oz
Wiseacre Gotta Get Up To Get Down • coffee stout • silky • 12 oz

IBU: 15 
IBU: 14
IBU: 56
IBU: 14 
IBU: ***
IBU: 55
IBU: *** 
IBU: 32 
IBU: 37 
IBU: 15 
IBU: 38 
IBU: 41 
IBU: 62 
IBU: 101
IBU: ***  
IBU: 85
IBU: 33 
IBU: 70
IBU: 40
IBU: *** 
IBU: 11 
IBU: 91 
IBU: 72 
IBU: 18

 
IBU: 10
IBU: 64
IBU: 80 
IBU: 42
IBU: 15 
IBU: 31 
IBU: 20 
IBU: 12 
IBU: 7 
IBU: 37 
IBU: 11
IBU: *** 
IBU: 35
IBU: 15

ABV: 5.7
ABV:4.2 
ABV: 4.4
ABV: 5.4 
ABV: 4.3 
ABV: 6	.2
ABV: 5.8 
ABV: 5.1 
ABV: 5.5 
ABV: 8.2^ 
ABV: 5.5 
ABV: 6 
ABV: 6.2 
ABV: 6.9^
ABV: 5.4
ABV: 6.2
ABV: 5.5 
ABV: 6.0 
ABV: 6.2
ABV: 5.3
ABV: 5
ABV: 6.2 
ABV: 9.2^ 
ABV: 5

 
ABV: 4.0
ABV: 7.0^ 
ABV: 9.0^ 
ABV: 4.7
ABV: 5.7
ABV: 5.4 
ABV: 5.0 
ABV: 5.2 
ABV: 4.3 
ABV: 5.6 
ABV: 3.2
ABV: 6.7^ 
ABV: 4.5 
ABV: 5.0

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00 
$5.50
$5.50 
$6.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$5.50  
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00 
$5.50 
$5.50
$6.50 
$5.50 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$5.50

 
$5.50 
$8.00 
$9.00 
$5.00 
$7.00 
$7.50 
$5.50 
$8.00
$6.00    
$9.00  
$8.00
$9.00 
$5.50 
$5.50

 
Bud Light 				    $4.00	
Budweiser  				    $4.00	
Coors Light 				   $4.00	
O’Doules				    $4.00	
Yuengling 				    $4.00	  

Nashville Drafts 

Craft Cans 

GooseNecks

*IBU Not Released By Brewey   ^indicates high gravity                    	
	

Michelob Ultra					     $4.00
Miller Lite 						      $4.00
Omission Lager 					     $5.50 
Bold Rock Carolina Crisp Cider		  $5.50 
Strongbow Golden Cider				   $5.50


